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Campionato Junior Rd 2 65 Cadetti - Gara 2
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
4 01:52.485 16:39:55.056 8 01:48.354 16:47:35.713
Po.1-#5PAVANS. - KTM
5 01:52.748 16:41:47.804 9 01:48.965 16:49:24.678
1 01:54.606 16:34:12.675
6 01:50.472 16:43:38.276
2 01:50.896 16:36:03.571 Po. 8 - #71 BENNATI M. - KTM
7 01:50.635 16:45:28.911
3 01:49.792 16:37:53.363 1 02:05.615 16:34:19.299
8 01:50.934 16:47:19.845
4 01:48.722 16:39:42.085 2 01:55.013 16:36:14.312
9 01:50.007 16:49:09.852
5 01:48.835 16:41:30.920 3 01:53.539 16:38:07.851
6 01:50.385 16:43:21.305 Po. 5 - #399 LADINI A. - KTM 4 01:51.930 16:39:59.781
7 01:50.709 16:45:12.014 1 01:59.876 16:34:17.999 5 01:54.138 16:41:53.919
8 01:51.270 16:47:03.284 2 01:54.593 16:36:12.592 6 01:52.586 16:43:46.505
9 01:53.515 16:48:56.799 3 01:53.185 16:38:05.777 7 01:58.196 16:45:44.701
4 01:51.705 16:39:57.482 8 01:53.898 16:47:38.599
Po. 2 - # 90 VANTAGGIATO M. - KTM
5 01:50.526 16:41:48.008 9 01:53.606 16:49:32.205
1 01:50.677 16:34:08.523
6 01:50.061 16:43:38.069
2 01:50.385 16:35:58.908 Po. 9 - #17 BERTIN R. - KTM
7 01:52.810 16:45:30.879
3 01:49.566 16:37:48.474 1 02:04.191 16:34:17.875
8 01:50.546 16:47:21.425
4 01:52.700 16:39:41.174 2 01:53.066 16:36:10.941
9 01:52.857 16:49:14.282
5 01:51.240 16:41:32.414 3 01:53.492 16:38:04.433
6 01:53.058 16:43:25.472 Po. 6 - # 130 GIMM D. - KTM 4 01:54.791 16:39:59.224
7 01:51.917 16:45:17.389 1 02:01.975 16:34:15.659 5 01:56.021 16:41:55.245
8 01:50.629 16:47:08.018 2 01:55.846 16:36:11.505 6 01:52.597 16:43:47.842
9 01:55.116 16:49:03.134 3 01:52.175 16:38:03.680 7 01:54.509 16:45:42.351
4 01:55.197 16:39:58.877 8 01:56.719 16:47:39.070
Po.3-#3LATAV.-KTM
5 01:52.161 16:41:51.038 9 01:56.071 16:49:35.141
1 01:56.448 16:34:14.491
6 01:51.670 16:43:42.708
2 01:52.279 16:36:06.770 Po. 10 - # 253 GAZZANO F. - KTM
7 01:52.765 16:45:35.473
3 01:51.040 16:37:57.810 1 02:04.867 16:34:18.551
8 01:54.428 16:47:29.901
4 01:51.589 16:39:49.399 2 01:59.221 16:36:17.772
9 01:52.692 16:49:22.593
5 01:53.396 16:41:42.795 3 02:00.816 16:38:18.588
6 01:52.427 16:43:35.222 Po.7 - #8 VIANO A. - KTM 4 01:58.682 16:40:17.270
7 01:52.371 16:45:27.593 1 02:19.937 16:34:33.621 5 02:00.746 16:42:18.016
8 01:50.220 16:47:17.813 2 01:54.965 16:36:28.586 6 01:59.801 16:44:17.817
9 01:50.335 16:49:08.148 3 01:50.112 16:38:18.698 7 02:00.116 16:46:17.933
4 01:51.965 16:40:10.663 8 01:56.722 16:48:14.655
Po. 4 - # 88 RUSSI M. - Bucci
5 01:49.468 16:42:00.131 9 01:59.760 16:50:14.415
1 02:02.631 16:34:16.315
6 01:48.134 16:43:48.265
2 01:53.987 16:36:10.302
7 01:59.094 16:45:47.359
3 01:52.269 16:38:02.571

Fastest lap: 01:48.134
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Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
4 01:56.132 16:40:31.235 8 02:03.659 16:48:40.979
Po. 11 - # 204 VOLPICELLI E. - KTM
5 01:57.703 16:42:28.938 9 01:57.590 16:50:38.569
1 02:08.712 16:34:22.396
6 02:01.298 16:44:30.236
2 01:59.330 16:36:21.726 Po. 18 - # 2 PIAI S. - KTM
7 01:59.531 16:46:29.767
3 02:00.073 16:38:21.799 1 02:27.952 16:34:41.636
8 01:58.302 16:48:28.069
4 01:58.401 16:40:20.200 2 02:00.698 16:36:42.334
9 02:01.451 16:50:29.520
5 02:00.339 16:42:20.539 3 02:02.085 16:38:44.419
6 01:59.461 16:44:20.000 Po. 15 - # 111 TURAGLIO N. - KTM 4 02:01.049 16:40:45.468
7 01:59.374 16:46:19.374 1 02:12.564 16:34:26.248 5 01:58.797 16:42:44.265
8 01:58.820 16:48:18.194 2 01:56.712 16:36:22.960 6 01:58.979 16:44:43.244
9 02:01.106 16:50:19.300 3 01:57.029 16:38:19.989 7 01:58.973 16:46:42.217
4 01:57.759 16:40:17.748 8 01:59.859 16:48:42.076
Po. 12 - # 36 GERLINI L. - KTM
5 01:54.368 16:42:12.116 9 01:57.242 16:50:39.318
1 02:13.416 16:34:27.100
6 01:54.974 16:44:07.090
2 02:00.056 16:36:27.156 Po. 19 - # 40 BRILLI A. - KTM
7 01:58.332 16:46:05.422
3 01:58.650 16:38:25.806 1 02:13.443 16:34:32.246
8 02:30.012 16:48:35.434
4 01:59.491 16:40:25.297 2 02:01.261 16:36:33.507
9 01:56.060 16:50:31.494
5 01:58.645 16:42:23.942 3 02:04.254 16:38:37.761
6 01:58.203 16:44:22.145 Po. 16 - # 74 CARDACCIA L. - KTM 4 02:01.349 16:40:39.110
7 01:57.937 16:46:20.082 1 02:11.967 16:34:30.815 5 02:02.296 16:42:41.406
8 02:02.756 16:48:22.838 2 02:01.524 16:36:32.339 6 01:59.189 16:44:40.595
9 01:58.935 16:50:21.773 3 02:02.184 16:38:34.523 7 01:59.949 16:46:40.544
4 01:58.822 16:40:33.345 8 02:01.085 16:48:41.629
Po. 13 - # 194 MOBILIO E. - KTM
5 02:00.805 16:42:34.150 9 02:00.885 16:50:42.514
1 02:11.139 16:34:24.823
6 02:00.812 16:44:34.962
2 02:03.615 16:36:28.438 Po. 20 - # 609 PALOMBINI F. - KTM
7 02:01.728 16:46:36.690
3 02:00.119 16:38:28.557 1 02:09.479 16:34:23.163
8 01:57.530 16:48:34.220
4 02:00.138 16:40:28.695 2 01:59.652 16:36:22.815
9 01:58.843 16:50:33.063
5 01:59.439 16:42:28.134 3 02:00.597 16:38:23.412
6 01:59.540 16:44:27.674 Po. 17 - #20 MAZZANTINI T. - KTM 4 02:26.656 16:40:50.068
7 01:59.548 16:46:27.222 1 02:03.899 16:34:17.583 5 01:59.914 16:42:49.982
8 01:59.475 16:48:26.697 2 02:12.466 16:36:30.049 6 02:00.754 16:44:50.736
9 01:59.410 16:50:26.107 3 02:06.527 16:38:36.576 7 02:00.162 16:46:50.898
4 02:00.794 16:40:37.370 8 02:01.630 16:48:52.528
Po. 14 - # 15 LIPPOLIS G. - KTM
5 01:59.536 16:42:36.906 9 02:00.203 16:50:52.731
1 02:13.748 16:34:33.141
6 02:00.775 16:44:37.681
2 02:01.285 16:36:34.426
7 01:59.639 16:46:37.320
3 02:00.677 16:38:35.103
Fastest lap: 01:48.134
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Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
6 02:01.416 16:44:54.473 4 02:07.257 16:41:01.109
Po. 21 - #13 ARICO'E. - KTM
7 02:01.210 16:46:55.683 5 02:25.999 16:43:27.108
1 02:19.285 16:34:32.969
8 02:06.065 16:49:01.748 6 02:42.833 16:46:09.941
2 02:02.559 16:36:35.528
7 02:51.115 16:49:01.056
3 02:02.876 16:38:38.404 Po. 25 - # 100 BINDI R. - KTM
4 02:04.007 16:40:42.411 1 02:18.152 16:34:37.094 Po. 29 - # 313 DE GIOVANNI M. - KTM
5 02:03.052 16:42:45.463 2 02:03.446 16:36:40.540 1 02:38.359 16:34:57.448
6 02:02.639 16:44:48.102 3 02:03.388 16:38:43.928 2 02:27.215 16:37:24.663
7 02:02.365 16:46:50.467 4 02:04.455 16:40:48.383 3 02:30.915 16:39:55.578
8 02:03.051 16:48:53.518 5 02:06.471 16:42:54.854 4 02:27.791 16:42:23.369
9 02:06.901 16:51:00.419 6 02:05.390 16:45:00.244 5 02:27.190 16:44:50.559
7 02:04.884 16:47:05.128 6 02:27.386 16:47:17.945
Po. 22 - # 38 SADOVSCHI A. - KTM
8 02:08.956 16:49:14.084 7 02:27.639 16:49:45.584
1 02:22.078 16:34:35.762
2 02:03.763 16:36:39.525 Po. 26 - # 912 BLASIGH G. - KTM Po. 30 - # 191 DELLA VALLE D. - KTM
3 02:03.668 16:38:43.193 1 02:27.295 16:34:40.979 1 02:08.739 16:34:28.109
4 02:03.874 16:40:47.067 2 02:10.727 16:36:51.706 2 02:02.309 16:36:30.418
5 02:01.523 16:42:48.590 3 02:10.052 16:39:01.758 3 05:10.106 16:41:40.524
6 02:04.312 16:44:52.902 4 02:12.138 16:41:13.896 4 02:41.658 16:44:22.182
7 02:01.711 16:46:54.613 5 02:10.607 16:43:24.503 5 02:17.390 16:46:39.572
8 02:02.677 16:48:57.290 6 02:10.194 16:45:34.697 6 02:25.511 16:49:05.083
7 02:07.739 16:47:42.436
Po. 23 - # 19 DE RISI E. - KTM
8 02:09.096 16:49:51.532
1 02:17.135 16:34:36.584
2 02:01.011 16:36:37.595 Po. 27 - # 69 ROMANO S. - KTM
3 02:02.747 16:38:40.342 1 02:22.436 16:34:41.305
4 02:02.601 16:40:42.943 2 02:09.460 16:36:50.765
5 02:03.246 16:42:46.189 3 02:05.924 16:38:56.689
6 02:03.894 16:44:50.083 4 02:06.872 16:41:03.561
7 02:01.451 16:46:51.534 5 02:07.238 16:43:10.799
8 02:06.840 16:48:58.374 6 02:28.921 16:45:39.720
7 02:14.370 16:47:54.090
Po. 24 - # 48 MANCIN N. - KTM
8 02:09.610 16:50:03.700
1 02:18.965 16:34:37.884
2 02:03.784 16:36:41.668 Po. 28 - # 115 RUSSO M. - KTM
3 02:03.949 16:38:45.617 1 02:19.230 16:34:38.384
4 02:03.597 16:40:49.214 2 02:07.744 16:36:46.128
5 02:03.843 16:42:53.057 3 02:07.724 16:38:53.852
Fastest lap: 01:48.134
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